E
C
S
-N
C
1
0
0
N
O
D
E
 C
O
U
P
L
E
R
E
C
S
 S
e
ri
e
s
COMputer Innovation is Zoomed by Our Affection
ECS-NC100 | EtherCAT COUPLER,
24V DC, 3A
External Appearance
Specification
Front view Side View
(unit : mm)
64.5
1
0
0
.0
EBUS
System Power 3.3Vdc
I/O Power 24Vdc
▣ General Specification
25
EtherCAT Input
EtherCAT Output
System Power
Input 24Vdc
IO Power 24Vdc
10
3
2
5
4
7
6
9 8
B
A
D
C
F
E
10
3
2
5
4
7
6
9 8
B
A
D
C
F
E
1
0
0
MSB
LSB
M
II 0
M
II 1
▣ Environmental Specification
ECS-NC100
P S L0 L1 L2
E
C
S
-N
C
1
0
0
N
O
D
E
 C
O
U
P
L
E
R
E
C
S
 S
e
ri
e
s
COMputer Innovation is Zoomed by Our Affection
ECS-NC100 | EtherCAT COUPLER,
24V DC, 3A
Interface Connect
25
IN
OUT
OUT
IN
IN
ESS
1100
ESS
Series
ESS
1100
ESS
Series
ESS
1100
ESS
Series
Indicators
Pin Description
ECS-NC100
P S L0 L1 L2
RJ45 IN RJ45 OUT
1 TX+
2 TX-
3 RX+
4 NC
5 NC
6 RX-
7 NC
8 NC
1 TX+
2 TX-
3 RX+
4 NC
5 NC
6 RX-
7 NC
8 NC
1
8
I/O Power 24V
I/O Power 10V
SYSTEM Power 24V
SYSTEM Power 10V
▣ RJ45 Connector▣ Power Connector
E
C
S
-N
C
1
0
0
N
O
D
E
 C
O
U
P
L
E
R
E
C
S
 S
e
ri
e
s
COMputer Innovation is Zoomed by Our Affection
ECS-NC100 | EtherCAT COUPLER,
24V DC, 3A
 ▣ CAUTION